Current Technology – Surge Protection Devices
Product Feature and Performance Differention Guide
Service/
Source Size
Surge
Current
Temporary
Overvoltage
Protection
(TOP) SPD
Thermally
Protected
MOVs
UL 1449
4th
Edition
Listed
Product
Series
Model
Number
Status Lights
& Form C
Contacts
Surge
Counter
Network-
Based
Monitoring
System
Warranty
Warranty
With
Upstream
SL3
3000 A (& above) 300 kA X X X SL3 SL3-300 Included M2 Option M4 Option 20 years 20 years
2500 A 250 kA X X X SL3 SL3-250 Included M2 Option M4 Option 20 years 20 years
2000 A 200 kA X X X SL3 SL3-200 Included M2 Option M4 Option 20 years 20 years
1600 A 150 kA X X X SL3 SL3-150 Included M2 Option M4 Option 20 years 20 years
1000 A - 1200 A 125 kA X X X SL3 SL3-125 Included M2 Option M4 Option 20 years 20 years
800 A 100 kA X X X SL3 SL3-100 Included M2 Option M4 Option 20 years 20 years
400 A - 600 A 80 kA X X X SL3 SL3-80 Included M2 Option M4 Option 20 years 20 years
200 A 50 kA X X X SL3 SL3-50 Included M2 Option M4 Option 20 years 20 years
3000 A (& above) 300 kA X X TG3 TG3-300 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
2500 A 250 kA X X TG3 TG3-250 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
2000 A 200 kA X X TG3 TG3-200 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
1600 A 150 kA X X TG3 TG3-150 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
1000 A - 1200 A 125 kA X X TG3 TG3-125 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
800 A 100 kA X X TG3 TG3-100 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
400 A - 600 A 80 kA X X TG3 TG3-80 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
200 A 50 kA X X TG3 TG3-50 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
2000 A 200 kA X X PX3 PX3-200 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
1600 A 150 kA X X PX3 PX3-150 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
1000 A - 1200 A 125 kA X X PX3 PX3-125 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
800 A 100 kA X X PX3 PX3-100 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
400 A - 600 A 80 kA X X PX3 PX3-80 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
200 A 50 kA X X PX3 PX3-50 Included M2 Option M4 Option 15 years 20 years
2000 A (& above) 200 kA X CG Plus CGP-200 Included Included N/A 15 years 20 years
1600 A 150 kA X CG Plus CGP-150 Included Included N/A 15 years 20 years
1000 A - 1200 A 120 kA X CG Plus CGP-120 Included Included N/A 15 years 20 years
800 A 100 kA X CG Plus CGP-100 Included Included N/A 15 years 20 years
600 A 80 kA X CG Plus CGP-80 Included Included N/A 15 years 20 years
400 A 60 kA X CG Plus CGP-60 Included Included N/A 15 years 20 years
2000 A (& above) 200 kA X CG CG-200 Included N/A N/A 10 years 20 years
1600 A 150 kA X CG CG-150 Included N/A N/A 10 years 20 years
1000 A - 1200 A 120 kA X CG CG-120 Included N/A N/A 10 years 20 years
800 A 100 kA X CG CG-100 Included N/A N/A 10 years 20 years
600 A 80 kA X CG CG-80 Included N/A N/A 10 years 20 years
400 A 60 kA X CG CG-60 Included N/A N/A 10 years 20 years
200 A 40 kA X CG CG-40 Included N/A N/A 10 years 20 years
Steve Aguirre, LEED AP * Current Systems * 7409 W. Villa Chula * Glendale, AZ 85310 * 602-361-8408 * steve@cursys.com * www.cursys.com